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A000806191 ANISHA  ARJIN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  6  96.17  98.00  465.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903355 SANIKA  PAUL Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  4  95.83  98.00  476.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349004 PALLABI  ROY Female No  3  1 3 SC  5  95.83  96.00  477.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503079 TANIA  KAR Female No  4 4 UR  5  94.33  98.00  460.00  90.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076241 MANISHA  PAUL Female No  5  2 5 OBC-B  9  94.33  95.00  467.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217510 SHREYA  DAS Female No  6  3 6 OBC-B  17  93.83  100.00  443.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737707 SUSMITA  MODAK Female No  7  4 7 OBC-B  7  93.67  98.00  454.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320619 KUHELI  BARMAN Female No  8  2 8 SC  8  93.33  94.00  462.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268288 NALITA  DAS Female No  9  3 9 SC  5  93.17  98.00  438.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613532 SWASTIKA  GUHA Female No  10 10 UR  7  92.83  97.00  467.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421595 SAHANA  ISLAM Female No  11  2 11 OBC-A  9  92.83  95.00  457.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142059 SUSMITA  MANDAL Female No  12  4 12 SC  6  92.67  96.00  454.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000685203 NIKETA  DAS Female No  13 13 UR  6  92.50  93.00  459.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445844 TANISHA  DAS Female No  14  5 14 SC  4  92.33  94.00  466.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874331 HASIDA  BEGAM Female No  15 15 UR  8  92.33  93.00  457.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997913 ALL TAHERA BANU Female No  16 16 UR  4  92.17  95.00  453.00  72.70  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772829 TANIYA  DAS Female No  17  5 17 OBC-B  8  92.17  93.00  453.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045646 TINA  DUTTA Female No  18 18 UR  3  92.17  90.00  467.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072278 JAYITA  DAS Female No  19  6 19 SC  3  92.00  97.00  471.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400673 DIPA  DAS Female No  20 20 UR  3  92.00  96.00  440.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769467 PRIYANKA  NAG Female No  21 21 UR  5  92.00  96.00  440.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977156 ADITYA  DHAR Female No  22 22 UR  7  92.00  94.00  445.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727125 PIYALI  DAS Female No  23  7 23 SC  2  92.00  90.00  467.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951393 ANKITA  BARMAN Female No  24  8 24 SC  4  91.83  94.00  453.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000498580 KABITA  SARKAR Female No  25  9 25 SC  4  91.67  96.00  445.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064561 ARPITA  DEB Female No  26 26 UR  2  91.50  94.00  456.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978141 ANAMIKA  DHAR Female No  27 27 UR  7  91.50  94.00  447.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089559 ASHU  PARVIN Female No  28  3 28 OBC-A  4  91.50  93.00  462.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871158 TASLIMA  RAHAMAN Female No  29  4 29 OBC-A  5  91.33  98.00  434.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508048 PRIYA  DAS Female No  30  10 30 SC  12  91.33  90.00  458.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618068 BARNALI  BARUA Female No  31  11 31 SC  6  91.17  96.00  452.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567288 ISIKA  SARKAR Female No  32 32 UR  4  90.83  91.00  455.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380747 NAFISA  LUBNA Female No  33  5 33 OBC-A  8  90.67  95.00  437.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532398 LIMPA  KHATUN Female No  34  6 34 OBC-A  4  90.67  94.00  436.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705609 NEHA  SAHA Female No  35 35 UR  7  90.50  95.00  441.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619338 REHENA  PARVIN Female No  36  7 36 OBC-A  8  90.50  91.00  448.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001797591 KONIKA  DEBNATH Female No  37  6 37 OBC-B  7  90.33  96.00  440.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361377 TANIMA  ROY Female No  38  12 38 SC  3  90.33  90.00  440.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019680 MADHUMITA  

CHOWDHURY

Female No  39  7 39 OBC-B  6  90.17  96.00  430.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286464 RIYA  DAS Female No  40  8 40 OBC-B  9  89.83  93.00  439.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619627 NANDINI  BARMAN Female No  41  13 41 SC  11  89.83  88.00  453.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743234 SABNUR  PARVIN Female No  42  8 42 OBC-A  13  89.83  87.00  441.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231681 DIPA  PAUL Female No  43  9 43 OBC-B  8  89.67  93.00  432.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001768 MUCHKAN  AHAMED Female No  44 44 UR  6  89.67  92.00  434.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392021 ANUSHA  ROY Female No  45  10 45 OBC-B  5  89.67  90.00  450.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636331 ARPITA ROY SARKAR Female No  46  14 46 SC  5  89.67  90.00  441.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067790 SANGITA  BHADRA Female No  47 47 UR  7  89.50  95.00  425.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139685 SRIPAMA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  48 48 UR  6  89.50  92.00  439.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001694466 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  49 49 UR  15  89.50  91.00  449.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032325 SARMISTHA  DEY Female No  50 50 UR  3  89.33  94.00  432.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067266 SANGITA  TUNG Female No  51 51 UR  7  89.33  93.00  432.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965425 CHANDRILA  PAUL Female No  52  11 52 OBC-B  4  89.33  87.00  450.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092109 PIYALI  KINNOR Female No  53  15 53 SC  10  89.33  85.00  463.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634285 PAPIA  DEB Female No  54 54 UR  5  89.00  96.00  422.00  62.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175586 IRENE  DAS Female No  55  16 55 SC  18  89.00  90.00  439.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879861 RUPAYANI  SUTRADHAR Female No  56 56 UR  5  88.83  98.00  454.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469552 SUMANA  PARVEEN Female No  57  9 57 OBC-A  9  88.33  94.00  424.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020435 SANDIPA  ROY Female No  58  17 58 SC  5  88.33  94.00  419.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974383 SUSHMITA  SARKAR Female No  59 59 UR  3  88.17  95.00  426.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619581 FARHA  YASMIN Female No  60  10 60 OBC-A  9  88.17  88.00  438.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002076585 ECHHMOTARA  PARVIN Female No  61 61 UR  2  88.00  97.00  421.00  65.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993124 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  62 62 UR  4  88.00  92.00  442.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930370 ANISHA  TALUKDAR Female No  63 63 UR  8  88.00  92.00  429.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705809 BARSHA  BARMAN Female No  64  18 64 SC  2  88.00  90.00  438.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726926 PAROMITA  ROY Female No  65  19 65 SC  8  88.00  84.00  450.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510176 RIMI  DAS Female No  66  20 66 SC  4  87.83  92.00  436.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798288 ELA  SARKAR Female No  67  21 67 SC  5  87.33  88.00  434.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705324 ANISA  SIDDIKA Female No  68 68 UR  5  87.00  86.00  428.00  57.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197451 SAYANTONI  ROY Female No  69  22 69 SC  13  86.83  86.00  435.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287525 NASRIN  SULTANA Female No  70  11 70 OBC-A  7  86.50  90.00  448.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075526 PURBA  MODAK Female No  71  12 71 OBC-B  1  86.50  90.00  405.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838224 RIYA  SOM Female No  72  13 72 OBC-B  3  86.33  92.00  431.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000300578 BARNALI  BARMAN Female No  73  23 73 SC  2  86.33  92.00  404.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425001 SHRABONI  BARMAN Female No  74 74 UR  3  86.33  90.00  422.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606358 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  75  24 75 SC  9  86.33  90.00  419.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339043 SONALI  YESMIN Female No  76 76 UR  12  86.33  86.00  417.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697227 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  77 77 UR  5  86.17  90.00  417.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346598 TULSI  BARMAN Female No  78  25 78 SC  5  86.00  90.00  460.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328155 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  79  26 79 SC  3  85.83  95.00  433.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629269 SHIBASREE  CHAKRABARTI Female No  80 80 UR  5  85.67  83.00  435.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425079 LAKSHMI  DEY Female No  81 81 UR  12  85.33  86.00  408.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263188 SELINA  BEGAM Female No  82 82 UR  8  85.33  85.00  423.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266229 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  83 83 UR  12  85.17  85.00  416.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000204049 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  84  27 84 SC  7  85.17  84.00  424.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000085781 SNEHA  DAS Female No  85  14 85 OBC-B  3  85.17  84.00  419.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808124 SHIKHALATA  BARMAN Female No  86  28 86 SC  5  85.00  88.00  407.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601339 MOSAMA  BEGAM Female No  87 87 UR  9  84.83  85.00  415.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724921 SUMITRA  ROY Female No  88  29 88 SC  8  84.67  88.00  405.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242061 SANCHITA DEB SINGHA Female No  89  30 89 SC  4  84.67  84.00  417.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126730 ANISHA  SARKAR Female No  90  31 90 SC  10  84.67  80.00  439.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082890 LATIKA  BARMAN Female No  91  32 91 SC  7  84.67  79.00  432.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903370 RUKSA  PARVIN Female No  92  12 92 OBC-A  2  84.50  90.00  425.00  58.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014206 KOEL NARAYAN SINGHA Female No  93  33 93 SC  7  84.50  90.00  413.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938807 ROJINA  PARVIN Female No  94 94 UR  6  84.50  88.00  418.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532673 BRISTI  ROY Female No  95  15 95 OBC-B  14  84.50  88.00  416.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209318 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  96  34 96 SC  7  84.50  83.00  424.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001182791 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  97 97 UR  9  84.50  80.00  429.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080663 RUPSANA  PARVIN Female No  98  13 98 OBC-A  12  84.33  85.00  404.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045342 SUITI  BARMAN Female No  99  35 99 SC  15  84.33  84.00  421.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594517 JINIA  SARKAR Female No  100  36 100 SC  3  84.33  82.00  424.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383530 MOULIKA  NANDA Female No  101 101 UR  14  84.33  78.00  441.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314741 KAMANA  SARKAR Female No  102 102 UR  6  83.67  85.00  405.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733138 ESHA  SARKAR Female No  103 103 UR  4  83.67  80.00  424.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174712 SAYANTIKA  ROY Female No  104  37 104 SC  5  83.50  80.00  421.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019916 PURNIMA  BARMAN Female No  105 105 UR  4  83.33  84.00  409.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453105 PRIYANKA  DEY Female No  106  16 106 OBC-B  17  83.17  92.00  425.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238385 JINNAT REHENA SIDDIKA Female No  107 107 UR  11  83.17  86.00  403.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751867 BULTI  BARMAN Female No  108  38 108 SC  8  83.17  85.00  395.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002379323 RIFA  SARKAR Female No  109  14 109 OBC-A  7  83.17  84.00  409.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266299 RUPALI  ROY Female No  110  39 110 SC  4  82.83  91.00  402.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595575 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  111  40 111 SC  6  82.83  88.00  409.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636747 PRANA  ROY PRAMANIK Female No  112  41 112 SC  4  82.83  85.00  408.00  73.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968340 EKANTIKA  ROY Female No  113 113 UR  17  82.83  78.00  421.00  78.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802812 SWATI  RAY Female No  114  42 114 SC  3  82.67  80.00  420.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023083 ARPITA  DAS Female No  115  43 115 SC  10  82.67  78.00  432.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805758 MANTI  BARMAN Female No  116  44 116 SC  2  82.50  84.00  400.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520192 DEBOSMITA  DEY Female No  117 117 UR  2  82.50  84.00  371.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146396 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  118 118 UR  4  82.33  88.00  431.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372283 SNIKDHA  BARMAN Female No  119  45 119 SC  3  82.33  87.00  394.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307840 SHRABANI  EASMIN Female No  120  15 120 OBC-A  10  82.17  82.00  409.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000652598 MOUSUMI  BARMAN Female No  121  46 121 SC  10  82.17  82.00  401.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451434 TANIYA  SARKAR Female No  122 122 UR  14  82.00  84.00  401.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312498 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  123  47 123 SC  4  82.00  80.00  417.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962655 RASIKA  SARKAR Female No  124 124 UR  8  81.83  82.00  395.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253221 RIME  ROY Female No  125  48 125 SC  16  81.83  77.00  412.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427140 SUJATA  MANDAL Female No  126  49 126 SC  6  81.67  85.00  401.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086596 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  127  50 127 SC  8  81.67  85.00  401.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197430 PURNIMA  MANDAL Female No  128  51 128 SC  4  81.50  78.00  417.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191082 NILAKASHI  RAY Female No  129  52 129 SC  17  81.33  80.00  416.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784059 PARNA  ROY Female No  130 130 UR  4  80.83  90.00  357.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783435 NAIRITA  BARMAN Female No  131  53 131 SC  12  80.67  90.00  362.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559089 DRISHTI  BANIK Female No  132 132 UR  4  80.67  80.00  408.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002019138 JINAT  AKHI Female No  133  16 133 OBC-A  7  80.50  85.00  388.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076102 PRARTHITA  DAS Female No  134  54 134 SC  1  80.33  82.00  393.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054921 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  135  55 135 SC  8  80.33  82.00  389.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776195 SUPRIYA SINGHA KARJEE Female No  136  56 136 SC  4  80.33  78.00  398.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212981 SANCHITA  ROY Female No  137  57 137 SC  4  80.00  88.00  377.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360602 ANIYA  PARVIN Female No  138  17 138 OBC-A  11  80.00  74.00  417.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224793 RESHITA  DEY Female No  139  17 139 OBC-B  6  79.83  76.00  402.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498685 RITU  SARKAR Female No  140  58 140 SC  3  79.67  90.00  368.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033420 DOLI  ADHIKARY Female No  141  18 141 OBC-B  15  79.33  82.00  388.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307967 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  142  59 142 SC  6  79.17  81.00  397.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661215 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  143  60 143 SC  5  79.00  84.00  371.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427438 OSMINA  PARVIN Female No  144  18 144 OBC-A  2  79.00  82.00  405.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000015660 NASIFA  NASRIN Female No  145  19 145 OBC-A  6  78.83  87.00  366.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262939 SANCHITA  BARMAN Female No  146  61 146 SC  3  78.83  81.00  404.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667679 JIYA  BARMAN Female No  147  62 147 SC  9  78.83  80.00  387.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232323 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  148  63 148 SC  21  78.67  85.00  369.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050365 DIPA  DEY Female No  149 149 UR  7  78.67  84.00  377.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021641 MOUMITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  150 150 UR  6  78.67  84.00  374.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120541 NEHA  BARMAN Female No  151  64 151 SC  10  78.67  80.00  379.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345125 BHUMI RAY PODDAR Female No  152  65 152 SC  4  78.17  74.00  385.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242553 MANONITA  NARJARY Female No  153  1 153 ST  5  78.00  90.00  333.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139418 MITRA KHAN SARKAR Female No  154 154 UR  17  78.00  82.00  384.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395376 ESMITA  KHATUN Female No  155  20 155 OBC-A  5  77.50  83.00  364.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319225 ALPONA  PARVIN Female No  156 156 UR  1  77.33  73.00  393.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000925726 SUJETA  MONDAL Female No  157  66 157 SC  4  77.17  75.00  387.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045861 MOUSUMI  SOM Female No  158 158 UR  8  77.00  90.00  335.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423745 SUDIPTA  DEB Female No  159 159 UR  7  77.00  85.00  360.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296190 ROMENA  KHATUN Female No  160 160 UR  10  77.00  76.00  412.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314934 RESHMI  PERVIN Female No  161 161 UR  15  76.83  81.00  359.00  50.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371496 TANUSRI  BARMAN Female No  162  67 162 SC  7  76.67  77.00  397.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722584 PRITILATA  ROY Female No  163  68 163 SC  7  76.50  91.00  321.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477724 LAXMI  SHARMA Female No  164  19 164 OBC-B  3  76.50  81.00  377.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384635 SUSMITA  DEY Female No  165 165 UR  5  76.50  80.00  365.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011078 PAYEL  KARMAKAR Female No  166  20 166 OBC-B  6  76.17  85.00  351.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103786 MANJUMA  BEGAM Female No  167  21 167 OBC-A  4  76.00  82.00  358.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003965 ARPITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  168 168 UR  9  76.00  77.00  403.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000466847 SIMA  ROY Female No  169  69 169 SC  5  75.67  68.00  393.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405599 KAMALIKA  BARMAN Female No  170  70 170 SC  10  75.17  80.00  373.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354468 BITHIKA  DEBNATH Female No  171  21 171 OBC-B  6  75.17  74.00  374.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539083 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  172 172 UR  5  74.67  90.00  328.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079715 NASIMA  AKTAR Female No  173 173 UR  3  74.67  70.00  373.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895599 RUMA  BARMAN Female No  174  71 174 SC  4  74.50  76.00  375.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439767 KEYA  PARVIN Female No  175  22 175 OBC-A  3  74.17  87.00  337.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477908 BABITA  SARKAR Female No  176  22 176 OBC-B  14  74.17  74.00  367.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127309 DEBALINA  ROY Female No  177  72 177 SC  11  73.83  71.00  394.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427458 TUMPA  NARAYAN Female No  178  73 178 SC  3  73.50  84.00  359.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177282 KOYEL  DAS Female No  179  74 179 SC  14  73.50  76.00  370.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106391 ANKITA  DAS Female No  180  75 180 SC  17  73.50  75.00  362.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001796448 FEREJA  KHATUN Female No  181  23 181 OBC-A  2  73.50  71.00  380.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570971 SEULI  KHATUN Female No  182 182 UR  13  73.00  85.00  330.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434602 ALMINA  PARVIN Female No  183  24 183 OBC-A  6  73.00  80.00  350.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440628 JANNATI FERDOUSI 

KHATUN

Female No  184  25 184 OBC-A  4  72.17  83.00  319.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099453 CHHANCHITA SINGHA 

KARJEE

Female No  185  76 185 SC  3  72.17  80.00  338.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517846 MARJINA  KHATUN Female No  186 186 UR  6  72.17  70.00  382.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305943 PAYEL  SUTRADHAR Female No  187  23 187 OBC-B  7  72.00  77.00  346.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102909 SOUMILI  DHAR Female No  188 188 UR  7  72.00  73.00  352.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447893 PRIYA  RAY Female No  189  77 189 SC  4  71.67  80.00  338.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246515 RIYA  DAS Female No  190  78 190 SC  5  71.33  77.00  362.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617849 PRATIMA  BARMAN Female No  191  79 191 SC  11  71.00  77.00  338.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721505 KOYEL  CHAKRABORTY Female No  192 192 UR  8  71.00  73.00  340.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001296492 SAYANTIKA  DEY Female No  193 193 UR  8  71.00  69.00  348.00  61.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882084 HASMINA  KHATUN Female No  194 194 UR  10  70.83  85.00  315.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824019 ALRUBINA  PARVIN Female No  195  26 195 OBC-A  21  70.83  71.00  358.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687364 RUMA  PARVIN Female No  196 196 UR  12  70.50  70.00  369.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688596 BARNALI  ROY Female No  197  80 197 SC  4  70.17  71.00  340.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350803 BINA  LAHA Female No  198 198 UR  9  69.50  70.00  362.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890078 PUSMITA  ROY Female No  199  81 199 SC  4  69.17  70.00  336.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197220 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  200 200 UR  2  69.00  80.00  298.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144426 SONALI  SARKAR Female No  201  24 201 OBC-B  9  69.00  74.00  339.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197699 DAYABATI  ROY Female No  202  82 202 SC  3  68.83  72.00  346.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329731 PUJA  ROY Female No  203  25 203 OBC-B  5  68.67  81.00  304.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002240880 ISHIKA  SARKAR Female No  204 204 UR  6  68.67  70.00  325.00  61.39  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000067261 SULTANA  PARVIN Female No  205 205 UR  13  68.50  67.00  363.00  49.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717816 PUJA  BESRA Female No  206  2 206 ST  3  67.33  68.00  321.00  36.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238356 NAYANI  BARMAN Female No  207  83 207 SC  6  66.67  74.00  296.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729341 TIASHA  PAL Female No  208  26 208 OBC-B  5  66.50  61.00  342.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182227 SAGARIKA  KHATUN Female No  209 209 UR  3  66.17  82.00  290.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341288 MANISHA  PARVIN Female No  210 210 UR  4  65.83  72.00  303.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819973 ATIKA  BANU Female No  211  27 211 OBC-A  8  65.83  64.00  321.00  64.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060083 EASMIN  PARVIN Female No  212 212 UR  10  64.67  68.00  338.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377090 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  213  84 213 SC  8  64.67  65.00  319.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301409 SUPARNA  PAUL Female No  214  27 214 OBC-B  4  64.33  64.00  329.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574586 PUJA  ROY Female No  215 215 UR  1  63.83  73.00  282.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069148 PURNIMA  DUTTA Female No  216  28 216 OBC-B  5  63.67  64.00  298.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001086486 ANUSHKA  DEY Female No  217 217 UR  6  63.17  62.00  312.00  54.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846905 ACHOL  SARKAR Female No  218 218 UR  11  63.00  61.00  310.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311893 SAPNA  KUMARI Female No  219 219 UR  4  62.83  65.00  309.00  59.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163823 PUNAM  SUTRADHAR Female No  220  29 220 OBC-B  17  62.83  62.00  310.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435649 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  221  28 221 OBC-A  9  62.67  66.00  306.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590418 ICHMITA  KHATUN Female No  222 222 UR  12  62.50  64.00  298.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774573 HRISITA  DAS Female No  223  30 223 OBC-B  8  62.17  54.00  320.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562906 SHIULI  ROY Female No  224  85 224 SC  4  61.00  67.00  276.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589739 SUSMITA  DUTTA Female No  225  31 225 OBC-B  4  61.00  63.00  284.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416370 MANISHA  ROY Female No  226  86 226 SC  4  60.83  68.00  279.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144165 KRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  227  32 227 OBC-B  20  60.83  63.00  285.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317961 RIMPA  BARMAN Female No  228  87 228 SC  8  60.50  66.00  279.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Thakur Panchanan Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Cooch Behar,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:04.24

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( ( Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in Top 2 Subjects Excluding (English, 

Geography) [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000761320 PUJA  RAJAK Female No  229  88 229 SC  13  60.17  62.00  282.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612588 SANJANA  MINJ Female No  230  3 230 ST  5  60.00  60.00  292.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125944 UPASONA  PATOWARY Female No  231  89 231 SC  9  59.83  63.00  302.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112421 AREFA  KHATUN Female No  232 232 UR  7  59.33  58.00  291.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001054841 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  233  90 233 SC  7  58.33  51.00  335.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347220 FARIDA  PARVIN Female No  234 234 UR  3  58.17  56.00  290.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397363 SHREYA  MEDHI Female No  235 235 UR  11  58.17  53.00  295.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650176 DIPIKA  DEY Female No  236  33 236 OBC-B  1  57.67  60.00  278.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246425 NANDITA  BARMAN Female No  237  91 237 SC  2  56.00  53.00  273.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362602 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  238  92 238 SC  12  55.00  57.00  262.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112950 NASMUN  NAHAR Female No  239 239 UR  2  54.33  51.00  268.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103262 SAHANAZ  PARVIN Female No  240 240 UR  12  52.50  52.00  264.00  42.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000235694 ARPITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  241 241 UR  5  52.33  53.00  253.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085652 ANISA  PARVIN Female No  242  29 242 OBC-A  5  52.17  54.00  257.00  42.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415468 MEHER  BEGAM Female No  243 243 UR  6  50.83  53.00  243.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598210 KRISHNA SHIL SHARMA Female No  244  34 244 OBC-B  8  50.67  57.00  234.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996387 WASHIMA  HASAN Female No  245 245 UR  4  50.00  54.00  234.00  64.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000806191 ANISHA  ARJIN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  6  96.17  98.00  465.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421595 SAHANA  ISLAM Female No  11  2 2 OBC-A  9  92.83  95.00  457.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089559 ASHU  PARVIN Female No  28  3 3 OBC-A  4  91.50  93.00  462.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871158 TASLIMA  RAHAMAN Female No  29  4 4 OBC-A  5  91.33  98.00  434.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380747 NAFISA  LUBNA Female No  33  5 5 OBC-A  8  90.67  95.00  437.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532398 LIMPA  KHATUN Female No  34  6 6 OBC-A  4  90.67  94.00  436.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619338 REHENA  PARVIN Female No  36  7 7 OBC-A  8  90.50  91.00  448.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743234 SABNUR  PARVIN Female No  42  8 8 OBC-A  13  89.83  87.00  441.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469552 SUMANA  PARVEEN Female No  57  9 9 OBC-A  9  88.33  94.00  424.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619581 FARHA  YASMIN Female No  60  10 10 OBC-A  9  88.17  88.00  438.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287525 NASRIN  SULTANA Female No  70  11 11 OBC-A  7  86.50  90.00  448.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903370 RUKSA  PARVIN Female No  92  12 12 OBC-A  2  84.50  90.00  425.00  58.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000080663 RUPSANA  PARVIN Female No  98  13 13 OBC-A  12  84.33  85.00  404.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379323 RIFA  SARKAR Female No  109  14 14 OBC-A  7  83.17  84.00  409.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307840 SHRABANI  EASMIN Female No  120  15 15 OBC-A  10  82.17  82.00  409.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019138 JINAT  AKHI Female No  133  16 16 OBC-A  7  80.50  85.00  388.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360602 ANIYA  PARVIN Female No  138  17 17 OBC-A  11  80.00  74.00  417.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427438 OSMINA  PARVIN Female No  144  18 18 OBC-A  2  79.00  82.00  405.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015660 NASIFA  NASRIN Female No  145  19 19 OBC-A  6  78.83  87.00  366.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395376 ESMITA  KHATUN Female No  155  20 20 OBC-A  5  77.50  83.00  364.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103786 MANJUMA  BEGAM Female No  167  21 21 OBC-A  4  76.00  82.00  358.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439767 KEYA  PARVIN Female No  175  22 22 OBC-A  3  74.17  87.00  337.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796448 FEREJA  KHATUN Female No  181  23 23 OBC-A  2  73.50  71.00  380.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434602 ALMINA  PARVIN Female No  183  24 24 OBC-A  6  73.00  80.00  350.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000440628 JANNATI FERDOUSI 

KHATUN

Female No  184  25 25 OBC-A  4  72.17  83.00  319.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824019 ALRUBINA  PARVIN Female No  195  26 26 OBC-A  21  70.83  71.00  358.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819973 ATIKA  BANU Female No  211  27 27 OBC-A  8  65.83  64.00  321.00  64.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435649 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  221  28 28 OBC-A  9  62.67  66.00  306.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085652 ANISA  PARVIN Female No  242  29 29 OBC-A  5  52.17  54.00  257.00  42.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001903355 SANIKA  PAUL Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  4  95.83  98.00  476.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076241 MANISHA  PAUL Female No  5  2 2 OBC-B  9  94.33  95.00  467.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217510 SHREYA  DAS Female No  6  3 3 OBC-B  17  93.83  100.00  443.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737707 SUSMITA  MODAK Female No  7  4 4 OBC-B  7  93.67  98.00  454.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772829 TANIYA  DAS Female No  17  5 5 OBC-B  8  92.17  93.00  453.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797591 KONIKA  DEBNATH Female No  37  6 6 OBC-B  7  90.33  96.00  440.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019680 MADHUMITA  

CHOWDHURY

Female No  39  7 7 OBC-B  6  90.17  96.00  430.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286464 RIYA  DAS Female No  40  8 8 OBC-B  9  89.83  93.00  439.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231681 DIPA  PAUL Female No  43  9 9 OBC-B  8  89.67  93.00  432.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392021 ANUSHA  ROY Female No  45  10 10 OBC-B  5  89.67  90.00  450.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965425 CHANDRILA  PAUL Female No  52  11 11 OBC-B  4  89.33  87.00  450.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075526 PURBA  MODAK Female No  71  12 12 OBC-B  1  86.50  90.00  405.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000838224 RIYA  SOM Female No  72  13 13 OBC-B  3  86.33  92.00  431.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085781 SNEHA  DAS Female No  85  14 14 OBC-B  3  85.17  84.00  419.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532673 BRISTI  ROY Female No  95  15 15 OBC-B  14  84.50  88.00  416.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453105 PRIYANKA  DEY Female No  106  16 16 OBC-B  17  83.17  92.00  425.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224793 RESHITA  DEY Female No  139  17 17 OBC-B  6  79.83  76.00  402.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033420 DOLI  ADHIKARY Female No  141  18 18 OBC-B  15  79.33  82.00  388.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477724 LAXMI  SHARMA Female No  164  19 19 OBC-B  3  76.50  81.00  377.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011078 PAYEL  KARMAKAR Female No  166  20 20 OBC-B  6  76.17  85.00  351.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354468 BITHIKA  DEBNATH Female No  171  21 21 OBC-B  6  75.17  74.00  374.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477908 BABITA  SARKAR Female No  176  22 22 OBC-B  14  74.17  74.00  367.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305943 PAYEL  SUTRADHAR Female No  187  23 23 OBC-B  7  72.00  77.00  346.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144426 SONALI  SARKAR Female No  201  24 24 OBC-B  9  69.00  74.00  339.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000329731 PUJA  ROY Female No  203  25 25 OBC-B  5  68.67  81.00  304.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729341 TIASHA  PAL Female No  208  26 26 OBC-B  5  66.50  61.00  342.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301409 SUPARNA  PAUL Female No  214  27 27 OBC-B  4  64.33  64.00  329.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069148 PURNIMA  DUTTA Female No  216  28 28 OBC-B  5  63.67  64.00  298.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163823 PUNAM  SUTRADHAR Female No  220  29 29 OBC-B  17  62.83  62.00  310.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774573 HRISITA  DAS Female No  223  30 30 OBC-B  8  62.17  54.00  320.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589739 SUSMITA  DUTTA Female No  225  31 31 OBC-B  4  61.00  63.00  284.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144165 KRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  227  32 32 OBC-B  20  60.83  63.00  285.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650176 DIPIKA  DEY Female No  236  33 33 OBC-B  1  57.67  60.00  278.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598210 KRISHNA SHIL SHARMA Female No  244  34 34 OBC-B  8  50.67  57.00  234.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000349004 PALLABI  ROY Female No  3  1 1 SC  5  95.83  96.00  477.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320619 KUHELI  BARMAN Female No  8  2 2 SC  8  93.33  94.00  462.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268288 NALITA  DAS Female No  9  3 3 SC  5  93.17  98.00  438.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142059 SUSMITA  MANDAL Female No  12  4 4 SC  6  92.67  96.00  454.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445844 TANISHA  DAS Female No  14  5 5 SC  4  92.33  94.00  466.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072278 JAYITA  DAS Female No  19  6 6 SC  3  92.00  97.00  471.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727125 PIYALI  DAS Female No  23  7 7 SC  2  92.00  90.00  467.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951393 ANKITA  BARMAN Female No  24  8 8 SC  4  91.83  94.00  453.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498580 KABITA  SARKAR Female No  25  9 9 SC  4  91.67  96.00  445.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508048 PRIYA  DAS Female No  30  10 10 SC  12  91.33  90.00  458.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618068 BARNALI  BARUA Female No  31  11 11 SC  6  91.17  96.00  452.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361377 TANIMA  ROY Female No  38  12 12 SC  3  90.33  90.00  440.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001619627 NANDINI  BARMAN Female No  41  13 13 SC  11  89.83  88.00  453.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636331 ARPITA ROY SARKAR Female No  46  14 14 SC  5  89.67  90.00  441.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092109 PIYALI  KINNOR Female No  53  15 15 SC  10  89.33  85.00  463.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175586 IRENE  DAS Female No  55  16 16 SC  18  89.00  90.00  439.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020435 SANDIPA  ROY Female No  58  17 17 SC  5  88.33  94.00  419.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705809 BARSHA  BARMAN Female No  64  18 18 SC  2  88.00  90.00  438.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726926 PAROMITA  ROY Female No  65  19 19 SC  8  88.00  84.00  450.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510176 RIMI  DAS Female No  66  20 20 SC  4  87.83  92.00  436.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798288 ELA  SARKAR Female No  67  21 21 SC  5  87.33  88.00  434.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197451 SAYANTONI  ROY Female No  69  22 22 SC  13  86.83  86.00  435.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300578 BARNALI  BARMAN Female No  73  23 23 SC  2  86.33  92.00  404.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606358 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  75  24 24 SC  9  86.33  90.00  419.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000346598 TULSI  BARMAN Female No  78  25 25 SC  5  86.00  90.00  460.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328155 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  79  26 26 SC  3  85.83  95.00  433.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000204049 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  84  27 27 SC  7  85.17  84.00  424.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808124 SHIKHALATA  BARMAN Female No  86  28 28 SC  5  85.00  88.00  407.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724921 SUMITRA  ROY Female No  88  29 29 SC  8  84.67  88.00  405.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242061 SANCHITA DEB SINGHA Female No  89  30 30 SC  4  84.67  84.00  417.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126730 ANISHA  SARKAR Female No  90  31 31 SC  10  84.67  80.00  439.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082890 LATIKA  BARMAN Female No  91  32 32 SC  7  84.67  79.00  432.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014206 KOEL NARAYAN SINGHA Female No  93  33 33 SC  7  84.50  90.00  413.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209318 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  96  34 34 SC  7  84.50  83.00  424.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045342 SUITI  BARMAN Female No  99  35 35 SC  15  84.33  84.00  421.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594517 JINIA  SARKAR Female No  100  36 36 SC  3  84.33  82.00  424.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000174712 SAYANTIKA  ROY Female No  104  37 37 SC  5  83.50  80.00  421.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751867 BULTI  BARMAN Female No  108  38 38 SC  8  83.17  85.00  395.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266299 RUPALI  ROY Female No  110  39 39 SC  4  82.83  91.00  402.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595575 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  111  40 40 SC  6  82.83  88.00  409.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636747 PRANA  ROY PRAMANIK Female No  112  41 41 SC  4  82.83  85.00  408.00  73.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802812 SWATI  RAY Female No  114  42 42 SC  3  82.67  80.00  420.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023083 ARPITA  DAS Female No  115  43 43 SC  10  82.67  78.00  432.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805758 MANTI  BARMAN Female No  116  44 44 SC  2  82.50  84.00  400.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372283 SNIKDHA  BARMAN Female No  119  45 45 SC  3  82.33  87.00  394.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652598 MOUSUMI  BARMAN Female No  121  46 46 SC  10  82.17  82.00  401.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312498 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  123  47 47 SC  4  82.00  80.00  417.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253221 RIME  ROY Female No  125  48 48 SC  16  81.83  77.00  412.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002427140 SUJATA  MANDAL Female No  126  49 49 SC  6  81.67  85.00  401.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086596 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  127  50 50 SC  8  81.67  85.00  401.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197430 PURNIMA  MANDAL Female No  128  51 51 SC  4  81.50  78.00  417.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191082 NILAKASHI  RAY Female No  129  52 52 SC  17  81.33  80.00  416.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783435 NAIRITA  BARMAN Female No  131  53 53 SC  12  80.67  90.00  362.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076102 PRARTHITA  DAS Female No  134  54 54 SC  1  80.33  82.00  393.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054921 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  135  55 55 SC  8  80.33  82.00  389.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776195 SUPRIYA SINGHA KARJEE Female No  136  56 56 SC  4  80.33  78.00  398.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212981 SANCHITA  ROY Female No  137  57 57 SC  4  80.00  88.00  377.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498685 RITU  SARKAR Female No  140  58 58 SC  3  79.67  90.00  368.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307967 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  142  59 59 SC  6  79.17  81.00  397.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661215 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  143  60 60 SC  5  79.00  84.00  371.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000262939 SANCHITA  BARMAN Female No  146  61 61 SC  3  78.83  81.00  404.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667679 JIYA  BARMAN Female No  147  62 62 SC  9  78.83  80.00  387.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232323 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  148  63 63 SC  21  78.67  85.00  369.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120541 NEHA  BARMAN Female No  151  64 64 SC  10  78.67  80.00  379.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345125 BHUMI RAY PODDAR Female No  152  65 65 SC  4  78.17  74.00  385.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925726 SUJETA  MONDAL Female No  157  66 66 SC  4  77.17  75.00  387.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371496 TANUSRI  BARMAN Female No  162  67 67 SC  7  76.67  77.00  397.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722584 PRITILATA  ROY Female No  163  68 68 SC  7  76.50  91.00  321.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466847 SIMA  ROY Female No  169  69 69 SC  5  75.67  68.00  393.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405599 KAMALIKA  BARMAN Female No  170  70 70 SC  10  75.17  80.00  373.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895599 RUMA  BARMAN Female No  174  71 71 SC  4  74.50  76.00  375.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127309 DEBALINA  ROY Female No  177  72 72 SC  11  73.83  71.00  394.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000427458 TUMPA  NARAYAN Female No  178  73 73 SC  3  73.50  84.00  359.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177282 KOYEL  DAS Female No  179  74 74 SC  14  73.50  76.00  370.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106391 ANKITA  DAS Female No  180  75 75 SC  17  73.50  75.00  362.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099453 CHHANCHITA SINGHA 

KARJEE

Female No  185  76 76 SC  3  72.17  80.00  338.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447893 PRIYA  RAY Female No  189  77 77 SC  4  71.67  80.00  338.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246515 RIYA  DAS Female No  190  78 78 SC  5  71.33  77.00  362.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617849 PRATIMA  BARMAN Female No  191  79 79 SC  11  71.00  77.00  338.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688596 BARNALI  ROY Female No  197  80 80 SC  4  70.17  71.00  340.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890078 PUSMITA  ROY Female No  199  81 81 SC  4  69.17  70.00  336.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197699 DAYABATI  ROY Female No  202  82 82 SC  3  68.83  72.00  346.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238356 NAYANI  BARMAN Female No  207  83 83 SC  6  66.67  74.00  296.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377090 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  213  84 84 SC  8  64.67  65.00  319.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000562906 SHIULI  ROY Female No  224  85 85 SC  4  61.00  67.00  276.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416370 MANISHA  ROY Female No  226  86 86 SC  4  60.83  68.00  279.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317961 RIMPA  BARMAN Female No  228  87 87 SC  8  60.50  66.00  279.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761320 PUJA  RAJAK Female No  229  88 88 SC  13  60.17  62.00  282.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125944 UPASONA  PATOWARY Female No  231  89 89 SC  9  59.83  63.00  302.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001054841 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  233  90 90 SC  7  58.33  51.00  335.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246425 NANDITA  BARMAN Female No  237  91 91 SC  2  56.00  53.00  273.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362602 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  238  92 92 SC  12  55.00  57.00  262.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001242553 MANONITA  NARJARY Female No  153  1 1 ST  5  78.00  90.00  333.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717816 PUJA  BESRA Female No  206  2 2 ST  3  67.33  68.00  321.00  36.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612588 SANJANA  MINJ Female No  230  3 3 ST  5  60.00  60.00  292.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


